

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3317 - Saugatuck Township - On Blue Star Highway from the Saugatuck
 City Limits to I-196 - 2.60 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3317	Concrete Pavement Joint Repair	5,000	Ft	15.00	75,000.00	41.00	205,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3317	Hand Patching	700	Ton	96.00	67,200.00	150.00	105,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3317	Flag Control	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	7990.00	7,990.00		0.00		0.00
PH3317	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	12760.00	12,760.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$165,200.00	TOTAL BID	\$330,750.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3421 - Laketown Township - On 146th Avenue from 64th Street to 62nd Street - 2

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3421	HMA 4C, Mod	4,300	Ton	51.33	220,719.00	56.43	242,649.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	shoulder, CL II, LM	700	Cyd	11.00	7,700.00	11.00	7,700.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,080	Syd	4.75	5,130.00	1.38	1,490.40			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Manhole, Adjust	13	Ea	270.00	3,510.00	270.00	3,510.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Pavemnet Rem, Mod	144	Syd	20.00	2,880.00	20.00	2,880.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4-Inch White	21,350	Ft	0.06	1,281.00	0.06	1,281.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4-Inch Yellow	5,000	Ft	0.06	300.00	0.06	300.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Pavement Marking, Temporary	107	Sta	4.00	428.00	4.00	428.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Flag Control	1	LS	3800.000	3,800.00	4710.000	4,710.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Monument Box, Adj.	4	Ea	50.000	200.00	150.000	600.00			0.00	0.00
PH3421	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,400.00	3,400.00	4632.60	4,632.60			0.00	0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$249,348.00	TOTAL BID	\$270,181.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3423 - Hopkins Township - On 12th Street from 133rd Avenue to 135th Avenue -

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3423	HMA 4E1, Mod	3,050	Ton	51.36	156,648.00	52.77	160,948.50	55.71	169,915.50		0.00
PH3423	Aggregate Base, Mod	1,650	Ton	12.75	21,037.50	12.75	21,037.50	12.75	21,037.50		0.00
PH3423	Shoulder, CL II, LM	350	Cyd	11.00	3,850.00	11.00	3,850.00	11.00	3,850.00		0.00
PH3423	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	275	Syd	4.50	1,237.50	5.45	1,498.75	6.00	1,650.00		0.00
PH3423	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	10,425	Syd	0.86	8,965.50	0.86	8,965.50	1.00	10,425.00		0.00
PH3423	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4-Inch White	8,200	Ft	0.08	656.00	0.08	656.00	0.08	656.00		0.00
PH3423	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4-Inch Yellow	8,200	Ft	0.08	656.00	0.08	656.00	0.08	656.00		0.00
PH3423	Pavement Marking, Temporary	41	Sta	4.00	164.00	4.00	164.00	5.00	205.00		0.00
PH3423	Flag Control	1	LS	2400.000	2,400.00	2830.000	2,830.00	3000.00	3,000.00		0.00
PH3423	Monument Box, Adj.	1	Ea	50.000	50.00	150.000	150.00	250.00	250.00		0.00
PH3423	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,350.00	2,350.00	3887.75	3,887.75	3310.00	3,310.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$198,014.50	TOTAL BID	\$204,644.00	TOTAL BID	\$214,955.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3424 - Dorr Township - On 146th Avenue from 18th Street to 1,000' east - 0.19 mi

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3424	Conditioning Aggregate Base	10	Sta	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00		0.00
PH3424	HMA 3C, Mod	400	Ton	55.07	22,028.00	51.97	20,788.00	65.00	26,000.00		
PH3424	HMA 4C, Mod	400	Ton	56.51	22,604.00	56.61	22,644.00	65.00	26,000.00		0.00
PH3424	Shoulder, CL II, LM	140	Cyd	11.00	1,540.00	11.00	1,540.00	11.00	1,540.00		0.00
PH3424	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	78	Syd	10.00	780.00	16.00	1,248.00	22.00	1,716.00		0.00
PH3424	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4-Inch White	2,000	Ft	0.08	160.00	0.25	500.00	0.25	500.00		0.00
PH3424	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4-Inch Yellow	250	Ft	0.08	20.00	1.00	250.00	1.00	250.00		0.00
PH3424	Pavement Marking, Temporary	10	Sta	4.00	40.00	4.00	40.00	5.00	50.00		0.00
PH3424	Flag Control	1	LS	1850.000	1,850.00	1970.000	1,970.00	3000.00	3,000.00		0.00
PH3424	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,250.00	1,250.00	2292.00	2,292.00	2444.00	2,444.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$51,272.00	TOTAL BID	\$52,272.00	TOTAL BID	\$62,500.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3426 - Lee Township - On 102nd Avenue from 56th Street to 54th Street - 1.01 m

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3426	HMA 3C, Mod	2,500	Ton	47.53	118,825.00	52.20	130,500.00				
PH3426	Shoulder, CL II, LM	400	Cyd	16.11	6,444.00	19.10	7,640.00		0.00		0.00
PH3426	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	180	Syd	7.06	1,270.80	8.30	1,494.00		0.00		0.00
PH3426	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	4.00	216.00	4.40	237.60		0.00		0.00
PH3426	Flag Control	1	LS	750.000	750.00	425.000	425.00		0.00		0.00
PH3426	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.000	500.00	445.000	445.00		0.00		
PH3426	Manhole Box, Adjust	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	150.00	150.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$128,105.80	TOTAL BID	\$140,891.60	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3428 - Casco Township - On Blue Star Highway from North Shore Drive to 1.0 mil
 - 1.0 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
PH3428	HMA 3C, Mod	2,400	Ton	45.97	110,328.00	49.50	118,800.00				
PH3428	HMA 4C, Mod	2,400	Ton	47.31	113,544.00	54.80	131,520.00				
PH3428	Shoulder, CL II, LM	500	Cyd	15.81	7,905.00	19.10	9,550.00				
PH3428	Pavement Rem, Mod	25	syd	30.00	750.00	4.00	100.00				
PH3428	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	11.34	2,268.00	7.50	1,500.00				
PH3428	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	20,600	Syd	0.80	16,480.00	0.89	18,334.00				
PH3428	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	10,500	Ft	0.06	630.00	0.06	630.00		0.00		0.00
PH3428	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	5,000	Ft	0.06	300.00	0.06	300.00		0.00		0.00
PH3428	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	212.00	4.40	233.20		0.00		0.00
PH3428	Flag Control	1	LS	3000.00	3,000.00	1500.000	1,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3428	Manhole, Adjust	1	Ea	325.00	325.00	300.000	300.00		0.00		0.00
PH3428	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2000.00	2,000.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$256,242.00	TOTAL BID	\$284,767.20	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3430 - Allegan Township - On 33rd Street from 122nd Avenue north to the end of
 - 0.84 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riiley Construction			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3430	HMA 4C, Mod	2,400	Ton	54.48	130,752.00	54.00	129,600.00	55.41	132,984.00		0.00
PH3430	Approach, CL II, LM	50	Cyd	18.00	900.00	18.00	900.00	18.00	900.00		0.00
PH3430	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	230	Syd	7.06	1,623.80	7.00	1,610.00	6.50	1,495.00		0.00
PH3430	Pavement Rem, Mod	8	Syd	20.00	160.00	20.00	160.00	20.00	160.00		0.00
PH3430	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	8,500	Ft	0.08	680.00	0.08	680.00	0.08	680.00		0.00
PH3430	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	6,000	Ft	0.08	480.00	0.08	480.00	0.08	480.00		0.00
PH3430	Pavement Marking, Temporary	44	Sta	4.00	176.00	5.00	220.00	4.00	176.00		0.00
PH3430	Flag Control	1	LS	1300.000	1,300.00	3600.000	3,600.00	2125.00	2,125.00		0.00
PH3430	Manhole, Adjust	1	Ea	100.000	100.00	250.000	250.00	150.00	150.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$136,171.80	TOTAL BID	\$137,500.00	TOTAL BID	\$139,150.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3432 - Cheshire Township - On 46th Street from 102nd Avenue to 104th Avenue -

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3432	HMA 4C, Mod	2,400	Ton	46.93	112,632.00	57.90	138,960.00				
PH3432	Shoulder, CL II, LM	350	Cyd	16.66	5,831.00	19.10	6,685.00				
PH3432	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	11.34	2,835.00	6.02	1,505.00				
PH3432	Pavement Rem, Mod	8	Syd	50.00	400.00	4.00	32.00				
PH3432	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	10,600	Ft	0.08	848.00	0.08	848.00		0.00		0.00
PH3432	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	2,900	Ft	0.08	232.00	0.10	290.00		0.00		0.00
PH3432	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	212.00	4.40	233.20		0.00		0.00
PH3432	Flag Control	1	LS	500.000	500.00	135.000	135.00		0.00		0.00
PH3432	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	100.000	200.00	150.000	300.00		0.00		
PH3432	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.000	500.00	700.000	700.00		0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$124,190.00	TOTAL BID	\$149,688.20	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3434 - Otsego Township - On 16th Street from 108th Avenue to 112th Avenue - 1

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3434	HMA 3C, Mod	1,000	Ton	45.63	45,630.00	53.00	53,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	HMA 4C, Mod	4,100	Ton	47.58	195,078.00	55.75	228,575.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Conditioning Aggregate Base	20	Sta	135.00	2,700.00	60.00	1,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	166	Syd	7.06	1,171.96	9.00	1,494.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Pavement Rem, Mod	30	Syd	23.00	690.00	4.00	120.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Shoulder, CL II, LM	500	Cyd	16.10	8,050.00	19.00	9,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	19,000	Ft	0.05	950.00	0.05	950.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	11,000	Ft	0.06	660.00	0.06	660.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Pavement Marking, Temporary	95	Sta	4.00	380.00	7.00	665.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Flag Control	1	LS	3000.000	3,000.00	2800.000	2,800.00		0.00		0.00
PH3434	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1500.000	1,500.00	350.000	350.00		0.00		
PH3434	Monument Box, Adjust	4	Ea	100.000	400.00	150.000	600.00		0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$260,209.96	TOTAL BID	\$299,914.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3436 - Gun Plain Township - On Riverview Drive from 8th Street to the Plainwell C
 Limits - 0.73 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3436	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	1,900	Syd	1.12	2,128.00	1.50	2,850.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	HMA 3C, Mod	1,675	Ton	45.76	76,648.00	50.00	83,750.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	HMA 4C, Mod	1,675	Ton	48.41	81,086.75	55.00	92,125.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Shoulder, CL II, LM	300	Cyd	18.98	5,694.00	19.00	5,700.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Pavement Rem, Mod	8	Syd	30.00	240.00	4.00	32.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Manhole, Adjust	4	Ea	375.00	1,500.00	350.00	1,400.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	7,750	Ft	0.08	620.00	0.08	620.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	7,750	Ft	0.08	620.00	0.08	620.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Pavement Marking, Temporary	39	Sta	4.00	156.00	7.00	273.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Flag Control	1	LS	1000.000	1,000.00	1250.000	1,250.00		0.00		0.00
PH3436	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1000.000	1,000.00	350.000	350.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$170,692.75	TOTAL BID	\$188,970.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00